Technical Description
General Info and
Technical Description
1
Electrical Specifications
Mechanical Specifica-
2
Block Diagram 3-4

3.5”
5.5”
Ordering Information:
♦ Model CE-1819-100MC
Options:
♦ 1A: Single Antenna
♦ 1S: Single Sector
♦ 2S: Two Sector
♦ 3S: Three Sector
♦ 04: Bypass Option
♦ AD: A & D Band
♦ B: B Band
♦ EF: EF Band
♦ C:      C Band
♦ EF:    E & F Band